MIEJSCE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NAZWISKO

BABCZYNSKA
GANOWSKA
NAWROCKA
PRZYBYLSKA
KOSMOL
KUCHARSKA
GOSZCZYNSKI
SELONIEC
SOWKA
PELLOWSKA
MALESA
PISZCZEK
PSZOWSKI
ZIEBA
SKOTARCZAK

LEWKOWICZ

SWIERCZYNSKA

WAWRZKIEWICZ

VOIGT
BIGAJ

LACKA

RANKING 2022

SKOKI PRZEZ PRZESZKODY
GRUPA DZIECI

IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
MALGORZATA 2009  BPK (SLA)
JULIA 2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ROKSANA 2008  BPK (LOD)
ZUZANNA 2009  BPK (WIE)
ALICJA 2010  ST. KJ PRERIA WILKOWICE
ANTONINA 2008  KJJOLLY JUMPER
ADAM 2010  ST.KS JUMPING EVENTS
PAULINA 2010  KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
NELL 2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PAULINA 2008  JKS BARLOMINO SP.Z 0.0.
ALICJA 2010  BPK (MAZ)
MARTA 2008  KJK ELIZAR
KEVIN 2008  KJ JUMPING TEAM BRYNICA
AMELIA 2008  ST.-KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE
NEL 2009  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
AMELIA 2008  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
TOLA 2008  TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
TOLA 2010  SOPOCKI KJ
LILIANA 2009  KJLENCZE
IRENA 2009  KS FARUK
MICHALINA 2009  BPK (MAZ)

31.12.2022

PUNKTY

3145

2654

2605

2355

2290

2015

1944

1940

1895

1750

1657

1615

1554

1545

1490

1420

1325

1319

1309

1295

1280



MIEJSCE

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

48

NAZWISKO

WERNEROWICZ

DABROWSKA
BRZOZOWSKA
LEHMANN
GOLA
OBROCKA
CHOJOWSKA
KLIS
SOBOTKA
PESZEK
PYPLACZ
RYCIAK
KAZMIERSKA
BUDZYNSKA
PLUCIENNIK
PRZYBYLA
CHYLINSKA
SUROWKA
MIGDALSKA
JURASZ
SUCKO

KUCZERAWY

KWIATKOWSKA

PANDEL
DABROWSKA
FEDORCZAK

BRZOZOWSKA

WOJCIKIEWICZ

CZESZEJKO-
SOCHACKA

IMIE

KAROLINA
ZUZANNA
ALEKSANDRA
NADIA
HELENA
MARTYNA
IGA

MAJA
NIKOLA
JULIA
ADRIANNA
WIKTORIA
WIKTORIA
OLIWIA
WIKTORIA
NATALIA
ANTONIA
ALICJA
ZOFIA
KORNELIA
NINA
ZUZANNA
EWA
ANNA
AGATA
VINCENT
NATALIA
ROZA

LENA

ROK UR.

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

2010

2010

2010

2008

KLUB

KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KIELECKI KJ

LEHMANN SPORT HORSES SP. Z O.0.

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KJK SOLKA

BPK (SLA)

ST. KJ PROFIT

JKS U ROBSONOW

SKJ BECKERSPORT

KJ LAREDO

SOPOCKI KJ

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
JUKS ABAKUS

KS SMALL CHERRY

KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM
KJ DILMAR

KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
ST. WARSZAWSKI KJ

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS
KJ PLATAN

JKS SALIO

JURAJSKI LKJ W UDORZU
KS AZS UW-M

BPK (MAL)

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
SOPOCKI KJ

JKS U ROBSONOW

PUNKTY

1240

1180

1020

1010

986

930

887

837

835

805

771

713

660

650

610

595

585

565

560

555

550

527

480

465

460

450

420

420

420



MIEJSCE

51

52

53

54

54

56

56

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

65

65

68

69

70

70

72

73

74

74

76

77

77

79

NAZWISKO

HANISZEWSKI
GOTNER
GENDERA
JANISZEWSKA
CIESLINSKA
SMIECHOWSKA
REMBIELINSKA
KOWALCZYK
DABROWSKI
LEWANDOWSKA
KARASINSKA
SOFOREK
FRACZKOWSKA
STASIAK

GASIK

PYREK
ZAKOWSKA
NAGLA

LAZIK

MUSIAL
DOMAGALA
ZURADZKA
KAROLAK
PIONTEK
PUPIALLO
ROMANOWSKA
BOCKOWSKA
GAWORCZAK

NAUMIUK

IMIE

BRUNO
BARTOSZ
ZOFIA
LENA
NINA
SARA
WIKTORIA
HUBERT
JAN
ZOFIA
OLGA
MARCEL
ROKSANA
AGATA
NIKOLA
KRZYSZTOF
LENA
MAJA
MARCELINA
NINA
OLIWIA
MAJA
JULIA
BARBARA
MARIANNA
GABRIELA
NADIA
NATALIA

KORNELIA

ROK UR.

2010

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2009

2008

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2008

2008

2010

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

KLUB

KJ FOLWARK WENUS SUSZKI
WKJ LUBLIN

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
JKS SALIO

JKS FER WIECKOWICE
JKS POGORZE

KJ WIKTOROWO

KJ CHROBRY

KJ STAJNIA DABROWSCY
KJ STAJNIA JARUZYN

UKJ KARMEN

KJ SOKOL DAMASEAWEK
KJ INFERNAL TEAM

KJ STAJNIA BUKOWIEC
JKS EQUITA

WLKS KRAKUS

KJ GRODNO-DWOR

ST. KJ STAINIA ADAMUS

KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLPK.

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
OSK MICHALSCY

ST. KJ PRERIA WILKOWICE
SOPOCKI KJ

RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
KJ BRACIA ROMANOWSCY
UKS PRIMO HORSE CLUB
BPK (MAZ)

KJ MAXIMUS KOWARY

KJ KUCYKOWA ZAGRODA

PUNKTY

415

411

410

405

405

400

400

390

372

370

365

350

340

320

305

305

305

304

302

300

300

270

265

260

260

250

245

245

240



MIEJSCE

79

81

82

83

84

84

86

87

88

88

90

90

92

92

94

94

96

97

98

99

100

100

102

102

102

105

106

107

107

NAZWISKO

NOGA

MAKSYMIUK

CZESZEJKO-
SOCHACKI

SLIWINSKI
SZRAJER
SZOR
KREGIELSKA
BURDZY

PIS
KUSZEWSKA
KSIAZEK
FERJAN
WALICKA
LEHMANN
PIETA
KORDUS
FABINSKA
KOSMALEWICZ
BARTUSEK
FRYDRYCH
BRZYSKA
ZIOLKOWSKA
KSIAZEK
HANDKE
TOMASZEWSKI
SZCZEPANSKA
CZECH
DREWEK

MARCZEWSKA

IMIE

MARIA
SARA

FILIP
ANTONI
MATYLDA
ANNA
NATALIA
MARTA
HANNA
JULIA
MICHALINA
VICTORIA
LAURA
NINA

OLAF
GABRIELA
JANINA
MICHALINA
HELENA
EMILIA
NADIA
WERONIKA
ANTONINA
ZOFIA
STANISLAW
MAJA
NATALIA
KLAUDIA

WIKTORIA

ROK UR.

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

KLUB

JKS KAROLINA
KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
JKS U ROBSONOW

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KIELECKI KJ

SKJ BAJARDO

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
KJ FORREST

OJK BARCICE

BPK (MAZ)

KJ LACK PRZY SO W tACKU
KJ FORREST

LKS SOKOL- SJ KUNOWO
KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM
WLKS KRAKUS

KS BOLO TEAM

ST. KJ LEGIA KOZIELSKA
ST. KRAJU JUMPING TEAM
VANTO JUMPING TEAM

KJ WIKTOROWO

LZJ DRAMA ZBROStAWICE
SOPOCKI KJ

KJ LACK PRZY SO W tACKU

KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLPK.

SKJ BESTHORSES

KJ FUNDACJI ZAWSZE RAZEM
RANCZO KOLATA

SOPOCKI KJ
SOPOCKI KJ

KONECKI KJ FULLMET

PUNKTY

240

235

230

225

220

220

210

205

190

190

185

185

180

180

175

175

160

150

145

135

130

130

120

120

120

115

110

105

105



MIEJSCE

109

109

111

112

113

114

114

114

117

118

118

118

118

122

122

124

124

126

126

128

128

128

128

128

133

134

134

134

134

NAZWISKO

STEIN
POPIOL
PROCINSKA
DABROWSKA
BERNAS
BIELA
SZESTOWICKA
MEJSNER
SLEDZIEWSKA
LIKUS
KOLODZIEJ
BIENKOWSKA
DUSZA
BRODZINSKA
CHYLICKA
FORMELA
KLEIN
MARCZAK
LISS
KOZLOWSKA
KLIMEK

WIZEA
SOWINSKA
BERNAT

GOC

WESOLY
ROMANOWSKA
PLUSKOTA

OSADKOWSKA

IMIE

HANNA
MALGORZATA
LENA

MAJA
KLAUDIA
BERENIKA
MAJA
ALEKSANDRA
ALEKSANDRA
MAJA

HANNA
HANNA
MARCELINA
WERONIKA
MALGORZATA
MARTYNA
ROZA

AGATA
TYMOTEUSZ
VANESSA
PAULINA
ZOFIA
ZUZANNA
KAJA

JAN

ZUZANNA
NADIA
NICOLE

JULIA

ROK UR.

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

KLUB

RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
LZJ DRAMA ZBROSLAWICE
SOPOCKI KJ

KJ CAVALLINO
KROLEWSKI KJ WIKTORIA
KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM

JKS EQUITA

INTERHR-JKS POCZERNIN SP. Z O.0.

SKJ BECKERSPORT
ST.-KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE
KJ IMPULS

KJ SLEZA

KJK SOLKA

KJ DILMAR

KJ TURZE

JKS U ROBSONOW

KJ KOKO BRZEZNIKI

OSK MICHALSCY

KJ VOLTA

KJ WIECANOWO

JKS W JAROSZOWCE

STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING
EVENTS

BPK (MAZ)

UKJ REIMANN TEAM KARLINO
ZNINSKI KJ

KJ LILJOWKA

KJ MLYNSKA STRUGA

ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS

KJ OSADKOWSKI

PUNKTY

100

100

90

85

80

70

70

70

65

60

60

60

60

55

55

50

50

45

45

40

40

40

40

40

35

30

30

30

30



MIEJSCE

134

134

134

141

142

142

142

145

145

145

145

145

145

NAZWISKO

GAWDA
HEJNA
GRODSKA
PONINSKA
KOWALSKA
HOFFMANN
JOZWIAK
BARSZCZEWSKA
BOODIE
GORDZIELIK
ZUJEWSKA
STOBINSKA

GRZELCZAK

IMIE

KAJA
PAULINA
IGA
HELENA
JULIA
ANTONINA
GABRIELA
LAURA
SAMILOBY
TOMASZ
ZUZANNA
CECILLE

MATYLDA

ROK UR.

2009

2010

2010

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2010

2008

KLUB

WKJ LUBLIN
KJK ROMICO

JKS EQUI VERSO JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
ST. WARSZAWSKI KJ

SKJ HORSEPROFI

ST. SPORTOWE-OJ JASZCZOLTOWO
KJ FIMMEL TEAM

BPK (PKA)

KROLEWSKI KJ WIKTORIA

KJ BORYCZ

ST. KS JUMPING EVENTS

KS KAWALKADA

KJ ALDRAGHO

PUNKTY

30

30

30

25

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

Zestawienie przygotowane przez:

Weronika Filipiak
filipiakweronika@gmail.com

721-276-224
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